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
Summer Tax Due: $89.39 SHORES

4597 Parcel ID: 27-701-000-0043-00; Legal Description: CITY OF NORTON SHORES PARK |2891 $1,328.05
VIEW TERRACE NO 1 LOT 43 Comments: Vacant lot approx 67x133, consult with local unit| HUIZENGA ST
building authority as to buildable MUSKEGON
Summer Tax Due: $119.25

4598 Parcel ID: 42-501-002-0004-00; Legal Description: DALTON TOWNSHIP VILLAGE OF |53 E ASHLAND |$1,909.31
LAKEWOOD CLUB LAKEWOOD ADD'N NO 1 PLAT OF LOTS 4-22 INC AND LOTS 30-48 INC | ST TWIN LAKE
BLK 2 SEC 5 T11N R16W Comments: 200x100 vacant lot on a paper road
Summer Tax Due: $143.82

4599 Parcel ID: 42-502-007-0014-00; Legal Description: DALTON TOWNSHIP VILLAGE OF |VACANT TWIN |$418.19
LAKEWOOD CLUB ADD'N NO 2 PLAT OL LOTS 14-21 INC BLK 7 SEC 5 T11N R16W [LAKE
Comments: Landlocked 100x100 lot
Summer Tax Due: $3.85

4650 Parcel ID: 42-505-001-0001-00; Legal Description: DALTON TOWNSHIP VILLAGE OF (483 W $3,894.05
LAKEWOOD CLUB LAKEWOOD ADD'N NO 5 LOTS 1-7 INC BLK 1 SEC 5 T11N R16W |KENWOOD
Comments: House in rough shape. Fixer upper for the discerning customer. TWIN LAKE
Summer Tax Due: $390.78

9994549 [ Parcel ID: 24-205-211-0002-00; Legal Description: CITY OF MUSKEGON REVISED PLAT (381 AMITY AVE | $2,216.58
OF 1903 LOT 2 BLK 211 Comments: OCCUPIED house Additional Disclosures: 6 (see | MUSKEGON

key for full text)
Summer Tax Due: TBA




Oceana

Lot #

Lot Information

Address

Min. Bid

4600

Parcel ID: 001-620-004-00; Legal Description: PYTHIAN ADDITION TO PYTHIAN PARK
SUBDIVISION N 1/2 OF LOT 4 BLOCK 10. Comments: Itsy bitsy, teeny tiny lot in the
Pythian Park plat. the "good news" is that it has frontage on the Pere Marquette Highway.
The "bad news" is that this is only 1398 square feet ... it's roughly 25' x 60' ... minus a
corner under the hiway r/o/w ... so there isn't much you can do with it. (The neighbor
should own this). Additional Disclosures: 9 (see key for full text)

Summer Tax Due: $16.53

Pere Marquette

Highway

$893.29

4601

This lot is a "bundle" comprised of 3 parcels

(1 of 3)Parcel ID: 001-621-001-00; Legal Description: PYTHIAN ADDITION TO PYTHIAN
PARK SUBDIVISION LOTS 1, 2, 3,4,5,6, 7, 8,9, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20 & 21 BLOCK
11. Comments: As Pythian Park offerings go, this one has two benefits to the typical sale.
First, they're not horribly far off the Pere Marquette Highway. So if you wanted to improve
a road over platted streets (assuming they're not vacated) that's a possibility ... or you
could buy or negotiate an easement across other property to get there ... it's only a couple
hundred feet from blacktop and power. Benefit #2, is that this is almost 2 acres of land ...
and not a single 25 foot wide lot as we often see out here. So go take a look ... and see
what you think! Topo maps do indicate that the lands east of here are marshy ... so
consider that as well. We are including sales 4601, 4602 and 4603 in one sale lot here.
Three parcels, one money.

(2 of 3)Parcel ID: 001-621-010-00; Legal
LOTS 10-11-12-22-23 & 24 BLK 11.

Description: PYTHIAN PARK SUBDIVISION

(3 of 3)Parcel ID: 001-622-001-00; Legal Description: 5449 W BARKLEY AVE PYTHIAN
ADPYTHIAN PARK SUBDIVISION LOTS 1 TO 5 INC'L BLK 12.
Summer Tax Due: $189.57

(Off) Pere
Marquette
Highway;

5449 W BARKLEY
AVE PENTWATER

$4,212.87

4604

Parcel ID: 002-011-100-30; Legal Description: SEC 11 T16N R17W. 4.14 A M/L PARCEL
X-1 COM AT NE COR, TH S 0A2 09' 57" W 400FT, TH N 88A2 25' 40" W 348.48 FT TO POB,
TH N 88A2 25' 40" W 969.36 FT, TH S 0A2 09' 05" W 186.25 FT, TH S 88A2 25' 40" E
969.36 FT, TH N 0A2 09' 57" E 186.28 FT TO POB INCL ESMT. 863 W RIVER RIDGE RD
Comments: Older mobile home with a wood frame addition. This has been used in recent
years as a hunt camp, and not regularly occupied in a decade or three. Parcel is 186' (n-s)
x 969' (e-w) and brushy woods. You will want to get top this property from the east, as the
west drive in on W River Ridge Road is pretty similar to an ATV trail. The mobile is fairly
intact, but the wood frame addition and roofover are in kinda tough shape and open to the
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